THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 12 — JUNE 1, 2016.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name
Abernethy, Stephanie A.

Baunach, Elizabeth L.
Biery, Erin A.

Bradley, Jessica R.
Burkett, Samantha H.
Carter, Sara S.
Carter, Sara S.

Craig, Rebecca D.
Craig, Rebecca D.
Cramer, Sara E.
Davidson, Erin B.
Deljunco, Aymee
Douglas, Patina L.
Dulaney, Kelly M.
Dyer, Ashley N.
Etienne, Maral
Goodman, Barbara J.
Guillerman, Melanie C.
Howard, Julia R.
Howard, Julia R.

James, Doyle L.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

ECE Teacher

Cane Run Elementary
ECE Teacher
Gutermuth Elementary
Teacher

Iroquois High

Teacher

Western Middle
Teacher

Atkinson Elementary
Teacher

Greenwood Elementary
Teacher

Greenwood Elementary
Teacher

Blake Elementary
Teacher

Blake Elementary

ECE Teacher

Chancey Elementary
Teacher

Fairdale Elementary
Teacher

Central High

Early Childhood Teacher
Jacob Elementary
Teacher

Louisville Male High
ECE Teacher

Kennedy Montessori Elementary

Teacher

Fairdale Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Slaughter Elementary
Liaison Teacher
Binet School

ECE Teacher

Mary Ryan Academy
ECE Teacher

Mary Ryan Academy
Teacher

State Agency School
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

04/28/16

05/02/16

05/09/16

04/18/16

04/18/16

04/14/16

04/21/16

04/25/16

05/04/16

03/25/16

04/19/16

04/25/16

04/26/16

04/18/16

04/27/16

04/14/16

05/05/16

05/02/16

04/29/16

05/03/16

04/14/16

Medical

Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Other

Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Johnson, Vivian A.
Jones, Douglas R.
Jones, Kristin M.
Kelley, Tracey L.
Malone, Wallis E.

Mason, Darrell A.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

McGhee, Jason J.
Mitchell, Sherrita
Mongeon, Lindsay J.

Nieber, Mary R.

Peters, Christopher L.
Sanders, Candace R.
Sanning, Deborah D.

Saurer, Rick A.

Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.

Scott, Frances P.
Sipes, Krista L.
Sipes, Krista L.
Smith, Danielle E.
Spalding, Melissa L.
Teague, Tracy A.

Teague, Tracy A.

ECE Teacher

Jeffersontown High

Itinerant Teacher

Smyrna Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Westport Middle

Itinerant Teacher

Camp Taylor Elementary
Elementary School Assistant Principal
Wilder Elementary

Itinerant Teacher

Bloom Elementary

Teacher

Price Elementary

Teacher

Price Elementary

Teacher

Frost Middle

Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
Teacher

Kammerer Middle

English as a Second
Language Teacher

Fern Creek High

Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
ECE Teacher

Lassiter Middle

Goal Clarity Coach

Moore Traditional School
ECE Teacher

Crums Lane Elementary
ECE Teacher

Fern Creek High

Resource Teacher
VanHoose Education Center
Technical Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park
Technical Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park
ECE Teacher

Watterson Elementary
Teacher

Ramsey Middle

Itinerant Teacher

Sanders Elementary
Itinerant Teacher

Sanders Elementary
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04/28/16

04/28/16

04/25/16

04/27/16

05/04/16

04/26/16

04/20/16

04/26/16

04/27/16

05/10/16

05/09/16

04/29/16

04/20/16

04/12/16

05/05/16

05/03/16

05/02/16

05/03/16

05/04/16

05/09/16

05/11/16

04/29/16

04/22/16

04/29/16

Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing

Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.

Depend. Conval.



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

e

ogrwnNE

Teague, Tracy A.
Thomas, Roger S.
Wagley, Mechelle N.
Wagley, Mechelle N.
Whitaker, Jaime K.
Whitehead, Amy R.

Wollard, Rachel A.

Name

Biller, Elizabeth
House, Melanie J.
Miles, Jane E.
Sutton, LaTisha V.

Name

Bruce, Gregory E.
Bruce, Gregory E.
Bruce, Gregory E.
Bruce, Gregory E.
Bruce, Gregory E.
Bruce, Gregory E.

Itinerant Teacher
Sanders Elementary
Teacher

Jefferson County Traditional Middle
Teacher

Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Fairdale High
Resource Teacher
Hazelwood Elementary
Teacher
Greathouse/Shryock
Traditional Elementary

AMENDMENTS

From

04/18/16
04/19/16
03/28/16
04/18/16

RESCISSIONS
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05/04/16
05/03/16
04/27/16
04/29/16
04/27/16
05/09/16

05/12/16

To

04/19/16
04/25/16
05/02/16
04/29/16

Effective
Date

01/25/16
01/28/16
02/17/16
02/24/16
03/01/16
03/14/16

Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Child Rearing

Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Medical
Medical
Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical



