THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 12 – JUNE 1, 2016.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Name	Position/Location	Effective Date	Type Leave
1.	Abernethy, Stephanie A.	ECE Teacher Cane Run Elementary	04/28/16	Medical
2.	Baunach, Elizabeth L.	ECE Teacher Gutermuth Elementary	05/02/16	Medical
3.	Biery, Erin A.	Teacher Iroquois High	05/09/16	Child Rearing
4.	Bradley, Jessica R.	Teacher Western Middle	04/18/16	Medical
5.	Burkett, Samantha H.	Teacher Atkinson Elementary	04/18/16	Other
6.	Carter, Sara S.	Teacher Greenwood Elementary	04/14/16	Depend. Conval.
7.	Carter, Sara S.	Teacher Greenwood Elementary	04/21/16	Depend. Conval.
8.	Craig, Rebecca D.	Teacher Blake Elementary	04/25/16	Medical
9.	Craig, Rebecca D.	Teacher Blake Elementary	05/04/16	Medical
10.	Cramer, Sara E.	ECE Teacher Chancey Elementary	03/25/16	Medical
11.	Davidson, Erin B.	Teacher Fairdale Elementary	04/19/16	Depend. Conval.
12.	Deljunco, Aymee	Teacher Central High	04/25/16	Medical
13.	Douglas, Patina L.	Early Childhood Teacher Jacob Elementary	04/26/16	Medical
14.	Dulaney, Kelly M.	Teacher Louisville Male High	04/18/16	Depend. Conval.
15.	Dyer, Ashley N.	ECE Teacher Kennedy Montessori Elementary	04/27/16	Medical
16.	Etienne, Maral	Teacher Fairdale Elementary	04/14/16	Depend. Conval.
17.	Goodman, Barbara J.	Itinerant Teacher Slaughter Elementary	05/05/16	Medical
18.	Guillerman, Melanie C.	Liaison Teacher Binet School	05/02/16	Child Rearing
19.	Howard, Julia R.	ECE Teacher Mary Ryan Academy	04/29/16	Medical
20.	Howard, Julia R.	ECÉ Teacher Mary Ryan Academy	05/03/16	Medical
21.	James, Doyle L.	Teacher State Agency School	04/14/16	Medical

JUNE 14, 2016 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

22. Johnson, Vivian A.	ECE Teacher Jeffersontown High	04/28/16	Medical
23. Jones, Douglas R.	Itinerant Teacher Smyrna Traditional Elementary	04/28/16	Medical
24. Jones, Kristin M.	Teacher Westport Middle	04/25/16	Depend. Conval.
25. Kelley, Tracey L.	Itinerant Teacher Camp Taylor Elementary	04/27/16	Medical
26. Malone, Wallis E.	Elementary School Assistant Principal Wilder Elementary	05/04/16	Child Rearing
27. Mason, Darrell A.	Itinerant Teacher Bloom Elementary	04/26/16	Medical
28. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	04/20/16	Medical
29. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	04/26/16	Medical
30. McGhee, Jason J.	Teacher Frost Middle	04/27/16	Medical
31. Mitchell, Sherrita	Teacher Foster Traditional Academy	05/10/16	Medical
32. Mongeon, Lindsay J.	Teacher Kammerer Middle	05/09/16	Medical
33. Nieber, Mary R.	English as a Second Language Teacher Fern Creek High	04/29/16	Child Rearing
34. Peters, Christopher L.	Teacher The Academy @ Shawnee	04/20/16	Depend. Conval.
35. Sanders, Candace R.	ECE Teacher Lassiter Middle	04/12/16	Medical
36. Sanning, Deborah D.	Goal Clarity Coach Moore Traditional School	05/05/16	Medical
37. Saurer, Rick A.	ECE Teacher Crums Lane Elementary	05/03/16	Medical
38. Schneider-Smith, Stephanie L.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek High	05/02/16	Medical
39. Scott, Frances P.	Resource Teacher VanHoose Education Center	05/03/16	Medical
40. Sipes, Krista L.	Technical Teacher Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park	05/04/16	Medical
41. Sipes, Krista L.	Technical Teacher Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park	05/09/16	Medical
42. Smith, Danielle E.	ECE Teacher Watterson Elementary	05/11/16	Medical
43. Spalding, Melissa L.	Teacher Ramsey Middle	04/29/16	Medical
44. Teague, Tracy A.	Itinerant Teacher Sanders Elementary	04/22/16	Depend. Conval.
45. Teague, Tracy A.	Itinerant Teacher Sanders Elementary	04/29/16	Depend. Conval.

JUNE 14, 2016 **BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 3**

46. Teague, Tracy A.	Itinerant Teacher Sanders Elementary	05/04/16	Depend. Conval.				
47. Thomas, Roger S.	Teacher	05/03/16	Medical				
48. Wagley, Mechelle N.	Jefferson County Traditional Middle Teacher Jeffersontown High	04/27/16	Medical				
49. Wagley, Mechelle N.	Teacher Jeffersontown High	04/29/16	Medical				
50. Whitaker, Jaime K.	Teacher Fairdale High	04/27/16	Medical				
51. Whitehead, Amy R.	Resource Teacher Hazelwood Elementary	05/09/16	Child Rearing				
52. Wollard, Rachel A.	Teacher Greathouse/Shryock Traditional Elementary	05/12/16	Medical				
<u>AMENDMENTS</u>							
Name 1. Biller, Elizabeth 2. House, Melanie J. 3. Miles, Jane E. 4. Sutton, LaTisha V.	<u>From</u> 04/18/16 04/19/16 03/28/16 04/18/16	To 04/19/16 04/25/16 05/02/16 04/29/16	Type Leave Medical Medical Medical Medical				
RESCISSIONS							
Name 1. Bruce, Gregory E. 2. Bruce, Gregory E. 3. Bruce, Gregory E. 4. Bruce, Gregory E. 5. Bruce, Gregory E. 6. Bruce, Gregory E.		Effective Date 01/25/16 01/28/16 02/17/16 02/24/16 03/01/16 03/14/16	Type Leave Medical Medical Medical Medical Medical Medical Medical				